
UP Faculty Student Advisors 
  
    
 

 

Roxanne Fick 
Faculty of Economic & Management Sciences 
EMS Building 1-13.1 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6743 
roxanne.fick@up.ac.za 
 

 

 

Zinhle Sibiya 
Faculty of Economic & Management Sciences 
EMS Building 1-13.2 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6992 
zinhle.sibiya@up.ac.za 
 

 

Mpho Mmadi 
Faculty of Natural & Agricultural Sciences 
Mathemtics Building office 1-29 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6740 
mpho.mmadi@up.ac.za 
 

 

 

Tatiana Sosznianin 
Faculty of Natural & Agricultural Sciences 
Chemistry Building 3-22.2 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 4990 
tatiana.sosznianin@up.ac.za 
 

 

Madeleine van Meyeren 
Faculty of Engineering, Built Environment & IT 
Engineering Building 1 (Floor 6 Room 8) 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6532 
madeleine.vanmeyeren@up.ac.za 
 

 

 

Maxine Chown 
Faculty of Natural & Agricultural Sciences 
Mathematics building office 1-30  
Hatfield Campus 
maxine.chown@up.ac.za  
 

 

Ms Caitlin Barford 
Faculty of Engineering, Built Environment & IT  
Boukunde Building, Room 3.9 Hatfield 
Campus  
Building 8, Room 1.6 South Campus  
012 420 4181  
caitlin.barford@up.ac.za  
 

 

 

Sipho Dlamini 
Faculty of Engineering, Built Environment & IT 
IT Building, level 5, Room 92  
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6484 
solomon.dlamini@up.ac.za   



 

Teballo Riba 
Faculty of Veterinary Science 
Lesedi Complex 1-14 
Onderstepoort Campus 
012 529 8438 
teballo.riba@up.ac.za 

 

 
 

Dolly Ayob 
Faculty of Veterinary Science (Hatfield) 
Chemistry Building 3-22.2 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 4990 
dolly.ayob@up.ac.za 
 

 

Lolo Mosia 
Faculty of Health Sciences 
HW Snyman North Building (Room 2-9.1) 
Prinshof Campus 
012 356 3351 
lolo.mosia@up.ac.za 
 

 

 

Farhana Hassan 
Faculty of Law 
Law Building 1-18.1 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6830 
farhana.hassan@up.ac.za 
 

 

Thembi Barnabas 
Faculty of Humanities 
HS Building 13.22 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6963 
thembi.barnabas@up.ac.za 

 

 

Maleshoane Mashabane 
Faculty of Theology 
Theology Building 2-8 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6707 
Maleshoane.Mashabane@up.ac.za 

  
Elsie Mahlangu 
Faculty of Education 
Student Centre (Room 126) 
Groenkloof Campus 
012 420 5968 
elsie.mahlangu1@up.ac.za 

   

 


